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ik 1. EERASITR
Hfr: T
P 5 EL AT ] XA &

1 R s A+ 2 N IRIBUR 202243 H21 H 15.15
2 R v A+ 2 N IRIBUR 20224 5 H23 H 1.80
3 Bl v i A+ 2 N IRIBURF 202245 H 23 H 22.20
4 Rl FLER 2 N RBUR 202243 H22 H 70.35
5 B FLHE £ N RBUR 20224 5 H23 H 23.40
6 B FLHE £ N RBURF 20224 5 H23 H 3.75
7 R FLER 2 N IRBURE 20224 6 H 24 H 58.80
8 AT FEIRA 2 N RBUR 20224E 5 A 23 H 134.10
9 AT FEIRAR 2 N RBUR 20224E 5 A 23 H 10.20
10 AT FEIRAR 2 N RBUR 20224E 3 A 22 H 99.75
11 fAAFFERA 2 N R BUR 202243 H22 H 0.60
12 {AFFERA 2 N RBUR 202243 H22 H 0.60
13 Z R 2 N REUM 202243 H22 H 13.20
14 Z KR A% 2 N RIBUM 20224E 5 A 23 H 16.20
15 % KR A% 2 N IRIEBUM 20224E 5 A 23 H 32.40
16 W 2 NRBU 202243 H22 H 8.40
17 ETF 2 NREUF 2022 45 A 30 H 39.90
18 BT 2 NREUF 2022 45 A 30 H 60.75
19 Tt 2 N R EUR 202243 H22 H 2.70
20 sith £ N REBUMF 202245 H 23 H 0.45
21 sith £ N REBUMF 2022 45 H 23 H 4.80
22 Ty R ELASEON IR 20224 5 H22 H 21.00
23 TR BN RBURF 202243 H22 H 16.05
24 7 U 7R BRSNS R 20224 5 H23 H 2.70
25 MG K v B 2 N RO 202243 H22 H 34.05
26 MG K o B 2 N RO 2022 45 H 23 H 3.30
27 MG K e B 2 N RO 2022 45 H 23 H 50.25
28 &3 2 N IRIBUM 202243 H21 H 10.05
29 &3 2 N RBUN 20224 5 H23 H 16.35
30 B A RIBU 202243 H22 H 6.15
31 B 8 B AN IRBURF 20224E 5 A 23 H 0.90
32 B 8 BN IRBURF 20224E 5 A 23 H 9.00
33 HEE T 2 N R EUN 202243 H21 H 61.20
34 JEE T 2 N REUN 202245 H23 H 9.90
35 JoE Wi 2 N REBU 2022 45 A 23 H 80.10
it 940.50

27




2022 FHE T BHKRITMN R

HANR 2: WRATERGHR

Bl JC
SH B 8] RIBEH &8 BIhEH &8 RBEH &8/
20224 3 H 24 H 101 151,500.00 84 126,000.00 17 25,500.00
202243 A 31 H 17 25,500.00 17 25,500.00 0 0.00
Fsams 2 NRBUF | 202245 H 25 H 12 18,000.00 12 18,000.00 0 0.00
20224 5 H 26 H 148 222,000.00 144 216,000.00 4 6,000.00
20224 5 H 27 H 4 6,000.00 4 6,000.00 0 0.00
Nt 261 391500
202243 H 29 H 469 703,500.00 387 580,500.00 82 123,000.00
20224 4 A 15 H 82 123,000.00 9 13,500.00 73 109,500.00
202245 H9 H 73 109,500.00 48 72,000.00 25 37,500.00
20224 5 H 18 H 25 37,500.00 19 28,500.00 6 9,000.00
202245 A 27 H 6 9,000.00 6 9,000.00 0 0.00
202245 A 27 H 181 271,500.00 127 190,500.00 54 81,000.00
A TR £ AR 20224 6 A 17 H 54 81,000.00 43 64,500.00 11 16,500.00
20227 H 1 H 11 16,500.00 9 13,500.00 2 3,000.00
B 20224 10 H 12 H 2 3,000.00 1 1,500.00 1 1,500.00
202342 A 10 H 1 1,500.00 1 1,500.00 0 0.00
20227 H 7 H 392 588,000.00 326 489,000.00 66 99,000.00
20224 8 H 17 H 66 99,000.00 51 76,500.00 15 22,500.00
20224 10 H 12 H 15 22,500.00 8 12,000.00 7 10,500.00
20234 1 A 20 H 7 10,500.00 6 9,000.00 1 1,500.00
20234 1 A 20 H 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 0 0.00
NS 1,042 1,563,000.00
202243 A 24 H 4 6,000.00 4 6,000.00 0 0.00
mﬁﬁﬁsgz AR 202243 A 24 H 4 6,000.00 4 6,000.00 0 0.00
20224 3 H 25 H 665 997,500.00 568 852,000.00 97 145,500.00
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28 B} [ e &5 I EH &5 RWEH &5
20224 3 H 27 H 97 145,500.00 89 133,500.00 8 12,000.00
20224 3 H 28 H 8 12,000.00 8 12,000.00 0 0.00
20224 5 H 24 H 68 102,000.00 54 81,000.00 14 21,000.00
20224 5 H 26 H 14 21,000.00 12 18,000.00 2 3,000.00
202245 A4 27 H 2 3,000.00 2 3,000.00 0 0.00
20224 5 H 24 H 894 1,341,000.00 785 1,177,500.00 109 163,500.00
20224 5 H 26 H 109 163,500.00 72 108,000.00 37 55,500.00
2022 %5 H 27 H 37 55,500.00 30 45,000.00 7 10,500.00
2022 % 5 H 28 H 7 10,500.00 7 10,500.00 0 0.00
N 1,635 2,452,500.00
2022 4% 5 H 25 H 108 162,000.00 107 160,500.00 1 1,500.00
2022 4% 5 H 25 H 1 1,500.00 1 1,500.00 0 0.00
2022 4% 5 H 25 H 216 324,000.00 212 318,000.00 4 6,000.00
ZRFEEM 2 NRE | 20224 5 A 25 H 4 6,000.00 2 3,000.00 2 3,000.00
JiF 20224 5 A 31 H 2 3,000.00 2 3,000.00 0 0.00
202243 H 23 H 88 132,000.00 85 127,500.00 3 4,500.00
202243 H 24 H 3 4,500.00 2 3,000.00 1 1,500.00
202244 A 14 H 1 1,500.00 1 1,500.00 0 0.00
Nt 412 618,000.00
2022 4% 3 H 24 H 56 84,000.00 56 84,000.00 0 0.00
20224 5 A 31 H 266 399,000.00 264 396,000.00 2 3,000.00
2 NREBUN 20224 5 A 31 H 2 3,000.00 2 3,000.00 0 0.00
2022 5 A 30 H 405 607,500.00 403 604,500.00 2 3,000.00
20224 5 A 31 H 2 3,000.00 2 3,000.00 0 0.00
/N 727 1,090,500.00
niHh 2 N RBU 2022 4 3 H 24 H 18 27,000.00 16 24,000.00 2 3,000.00
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28 B} [ e &5 I EH &5 RWEH &5
2022 43 H 25 H 2 3,000.00 2 3,000.00 0 0.00
2022 4 5 H 25 H 3 4,500.00 3 4,500.00 0 0.00
2022 4 5 H 25 H 32 48,000.00 31 46,500.00 1 1,500.00
2022 % 5 A 26 H 1 1,500.00 1 1,500.00 0 0.00
/N 53 79,500.00
2022 4 5 H 24 H 140 210,000.00 123 184,500.00 17 25,500.00
2022 4 5 H 25 H 17 25,500.00 14 21,000.00 3 4,500.00
T AR A A B 2022 5 A 31 H 3 4,500.00 3 4,500.00 0 0.00
s - 2022 4% 3 H 24 H 107 160,500.00 62 93,000.00 45 67,500.00
202244 A 14 H 45 67,500.00 40 60,000.00 5 7,500.00
202244 H 15 H 5 7,500.00 5 7,500.00 0 0.00
2022 % 5 H 24 H 18 27,000.00 18 27,000.00 0 0.00
/N 265 397,500.00
2022 43 H 23 H 227 340,500.00 226 339,000.00 1 1,500.00
P A B % AR 2022 43 H 23 H 1 1,500.00 1 1,500.00 0 0.00
e 2022 4 5 H 24 H 22 33,000.00 22 33,000.00 0 0.00
2022 4 5 H 24 H 335 502,500.00 326 489,000.00 9 13,500.00
20225 25 H 9 13,500.00 9 13,500.00 0 0.00
/NF 584 876,000.00
202243 H 25 H 67 100,500.00 59 88,500.00 8 12,000.00
20224 4 H2 H 7 10,500.00 6 9,000.00 1 1,500.00
3 & A RE 202244 A 16 H 2 3,000.00 2 3,000.00 0 0.00
2022 %5 H 26 H 109 163,500.00 100 150,000.00 9 13,500.00
20224 6 H 10 H 9 13,500.00 7 10,500.00 2 3,000.00
2022 % 6 H 30 H 2 3,000.00 2 3,000.00 0 0.00
/NF 176 264,000.00
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F5 28 B} [ e &5 I EH &5 RWEH &5
20224 3 H 24 H 41 61,500.00 40 60,000.00 1 1,500.00
B A AR | 202243 H 24 H 1 1,500.00 1 1,500.00 0 0.00
10 ¥ 20224 5 H 24 H 6 9,000.00 6 9,000.00 0 0.00
20224 5 H 24 H 60 90,000.00 60 90,000.00 0 0.00
Nt 107 160,500.00
202243 H 25 H 408 612,000.00 328 492,000.00 80 120,000.00
20224 4 H 8 H 80 120,000.00 71 106,500.00 9 13,500.00
20224 4 A 13 H 13,500.00 7 10,500.00 2 3,000.00
20224 4 A 18 H 3,000.00 1 1,500.00 1 1,500.00
2022 4% 4 A 25 H 1,500.00 1 1,500.00 0 0.00
WENHE 2 NREUF | 20224 5 A 27 H 66 99,000.00 53 79,500.00 13 19,500.00
1 20224 6 H9 H 13 19,500.00 12 18,000.00 1 1,500.00
20224 6 H 13 H 1 1,500.00 1 1,500.00 0 0.00
20224 5 H 27 H 534 801,000.00 463 694,500.00 71 106,500.00
20224 6 H9 H 71 106,500.00 67 100,500.00 4 6,000.00
20224 6 A 13 H 4 6,000.00 4 6,000.00 0 0.00
/N 1,008 1,512,000.00
it 6,270 9,405,000.00
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WHfF 3: HBRESIRE

ARSI 0 B 2022 EWF I RITH . B ZIE 02 R0R, SR0T
/N ALK 2 3652 BRIP4 N B IR 45 R, BN AR RE T . R R
FEEAF G o “RT-FARONLEE S 7 SRR, TR A I AP 1 L
FZ H RIS . R AR s T

1LIAREX 5
AR %2 35 5 BN W 85 1H R =2 A A .
2.AFA A

(1) %F 2022 4 R & TR0 925 R BE, BRI SR T T AR RIS R
TR 77 ity (0 S H & AR T AR A

(2) % 2022 45 W g 7RI H AR AT, I8 TR R R IR, R AR AN T T

3ABE T E

e 25 8 25 SR A R R B SO A O A7 . AR A TR BT R T 22 B AT E, IR 1R
IF 25 S0 1) 5 AR 77 R AT — B O B . TR R e R T B 8 . RS
3 O BOEIR IO S804 - 985 SR s B A E M2 A oA . AL SR .

4. R

SRR 10 A5 LRI 7 A T AR R, AR U0 A U8 A SR U R R B R U 7 Rk AT . )
BRI ERENEE 7 20, X5 2022 SRR BIBIT R (AP FKE T ZBEHmE 1,518
NHFEA, KIS 1,518 17,

5. I5] 3 F) RTBURT R

TG RAR IR RT G B S ARE, GRAUE RO AP RR P, AR S RTEAIL 4,
FEEA T HE RS T, AU b7 4 1 &S F.

6. B EESTER

AU SRR, PPN SERR R 1,518 4y, KRS 1,518 4, [ FIR R
100.00% , A& 1,518 4, AEE 100.00% , RIZ R M, OB (5N
FU) SRR T N BUR S AR BON I R AR DR B AR A L
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(1) SR T W 88 vERIRR B AR AR DG BB A 4 2
% 51 R 154
AR T R 742 48.88%
AL T i 383 25.23%
— 293 19.30%
RET R 59 3.89%
KT iR 41 2.70%
(2) il i Stz T ol ARG B8 7 6 B TR G ?
1% 51 I A =124
T 610 40.18%
B8R 442 29.12%
— 423 27.87%
LI 14 0.92%
T 29 1.91%
(3) YN S %I, T S BE 7 AE ek e A 2
% 51 SR 154
wE 649 42.75%
LN 408 26.88%
— % 416 27.40%
BE 14 0.92%
T 31 2.04%
(4) B3 Z I H 1 St A2 K 250 5 5 i 7 R B e 2
1% 51 R =124
A 865 56.98%
EE At = 295 19.43%
— 325 21.41%
AN TR = 13 0.86%
AN = 20 1.32%
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